Frequency converter
EFC 5610
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Frequency converter
EFC 5610
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF Version, Last Updated 2016-07-06, © Bosch Rexroth AG, Subject to Change
Documentation
•	Power range 1 x AC 230 V 0.4 kW to 3 x AC 400 V 90.0 kW

EFC5610-90K0-3P4
Order details
Type code Description Material number:
EFC5610-0K40-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
0.4 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.4 A, LED Display R912005739
EFC5610-0K40-1P2-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
0.4 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.4 A, Dust cover R912005724
EFC5610-0K75-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
0.75 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 4.1 A, LED Display R912005740
EFC5610-0K75-1P2-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
0.75 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 4.1 A, Dust cover R912005725
EFC5610-1K50-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
1.5 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 7.3 A, LED Display R912005741
EFC5610-1K50-1P2-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
1.5 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 7.3 A, Dust cover R912005726
EFC5610-2K20-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
2.2 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 10.1 A, LED Display R912005742
EFC5610-2K20-1P2-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
2.2 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 10.1 A, Dust cover R912005727
8 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Frequency converter
EFC 5610
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF Version, Last Updated 2016-07-06, © Bosch Rexroth AG, Subject to Change
Type code Description Material number:
EFC5610-0K40-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
0.4 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 1.3 A, LED Display R912005743
EFC5610-0K40-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
0.4 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 1.3 A, Dust cover R912005728
EFC5610-0K75-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
0.75 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.3 A, LED Display R912005744
EFC5610-0K75-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
0.75 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.3 A, Dust cover R912005729
EFC5610-1K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
1.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 4.0 A, LED Display R912005745
EFC5610-1K50-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
1.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 4.0 A, Dust cover R912005730
EFC5610-2K20-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
2.2 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 5.6 A, LED Display R912005746
EFC5610-2K20-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
2.2 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 5.6 A, Dust cover R912005731
EFC5610-3K00-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
3,0 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 7,4 A, LED Display R912005747
EFC5610-3K00-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
3,0 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 7,4 A, Staubschutzkappe R912005732
EFC5610-4K00-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
4.0 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 9.7 A, LED Display R912005748
EFC5610-4K00-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
4.0 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 9.7 A, Dust cover R912005733
EFC5610-5K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
5.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 12.7 A, LED Display R912005099
EFC5610-5K50-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
5.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 12.7 A, Dust cover R912005734
EFC5610-7K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
7.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 16.8 A, LED Display R912005100
EFC5610-7K50-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
7.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 16.8 A, Dust cover R912005735
EFC5610-11K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
11 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 24,3 A, LED Display R912005101
EFC5610-11K0-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
11 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 24,3 A, Staubschutzkappe R912005736
EFC5610-15K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
15 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 32,4 A, LED Display R912005102
EFC5610-15K0-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
15 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 32,4 A, Staubschutzkappe R912005737
EFC5610-18K5-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
18.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 39.2 A, LED Display R912005749
EFC5610-18K5-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
18.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 39.2 A, Dust cover R912005738
EFC5610-22K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
22 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 45,2 A, LED Display R912005980
EFC5610-22K0-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-

EFC 5610
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF Version, Last Updated 2016-07-06, © Bosch Rexroth AG, Subject to Change
Type code Description Material number:
EFC5610-45K0-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
L1NN
45 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 89 A, Dust cover R912005990
EFC5610-55K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
L1NN
55 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 108 A, LED Display R912005984
EFC5610-55K0-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
L1NN
55 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 108 A, Dust cover R912005991
EFC5610-75K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
L1NN
75 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 147 A, LED Display R912005985
EFC5610-75K0-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
L1NN
75 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 147 A, Dust cover R912005992
EFC5610-90K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
L1NN
90 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 176 A, LED Display R912005986
EFC5610-90K0-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
L1NN
90 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 176 A, Dust cover R912005993
Local contact information can be found at:
Bosch Rexroth AG
Postfach 13 57
97803 Lohr, Germany
Bgm.-Dr.-Nebel-Str. 2
97816 Lohr, Germany
Tel. +49 9352 18-0
Fax +49 9352 18-8400